METRO PARKS
AND RECREATION

Metro Parks and Recreation “Selfie Challenge”

For full contest rules, visit www.bestparksever.com

Parks visited
1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Instagram handle: @

E-mail address:

Phone number:

Parent signature (if participant is under 18):

Parent phone number (if participant is under 18):



www.bestparksever.com

